
THIS IS BEVERAGE DISPENSING
Work with the Experts



Beverage Dispensing
Cutting-edge technology enables Parker to be the market 
leader in fluid controls for the professional Beverage 
Dispensing sector, where long operating life, food contact 
materials and limescale build-up resistance are the critical 
success factors.

Our technologies allow 
perfect control of water and 
steam flow, pressure and 
blending in the preparation 
of various beverages.
Parker offers a wide range of 
solenoid valves in compliance 
with food compatibility 
standards such as UL 
sanitation, NSF, WRAS, ENEC, 
1935/2004/CE. 

Parker’s R&D team can design 
tailor-made solutions to meet 
and exceed our customer’s 
technical and functional 
expectations, quickly and 
innovatively responding to the 
market needs.

Traditional Espresso and 
Fully Automatic “Beans-to-
Cup”
Parker partners up with the 
most renowned brands of 
“barista” coffee machine 
manufacturers. 

Parker was the first to 
introduce the ruby seal 
technology to this sector. 
Synthetic Ruby is a unique, 
inert and highly resistant 
sealing material capable 
of superior tightness and 
prevention of limescale and its 
performance is comparable to 
soft seals thanks to industrial 
processes fine-tuned over the 
past 40 years. 

Parker solenoid valves are 
today the market leader. 

Professional Coffee Machines

Our food contact series such 
as Healthy brass solenoid 
valves and our patented 
Liquipure® product solution 
meet the strictest foodstuff 
legislation requirements.  

Vending Machines
The world of multi-beverage 
vending machines for large 
offices, hospitals and stations 
requires reliable components, 
maintaining performance with 
high volume of operation.

Parker offers high quality 
solutions and constantly 
develops customized fluid 
control systems, where 
technology, materials and 
features are designed to last.



Water Dispensing
Hot, cold and sparkling 
water dispensers need 
reliable, foodstuff compliant, 
resistant to filtered water 
components which help 
prevent bacteria proliferation, 
and as such provide clean 
design with minimum dead 
volumes. Parker’s solenoid 
valves answer to all these 
requirements.

Water and Soft Drinks

Soft Drink Dispensing
At Parker, we design and 
manufacture tailor-made 
solenoid valves for post-mix 
dispensers of soft drinks, juice 
and beer. Ease of cleaning, 
media separation and 
modularity are key factors for 
these applications and they are 
all built on Parker’s high quality 
and solid design.

Healthy brass solenoid valves

Parker Fluid Control Division 
Europe is your ideal partner 
offering the broadest range 
of solutions for beverage 
dispensers. 

Parker has introduced a 
complete range of CW510L 
NSF approved brass solenoid 
valves, flanged or pipe 
mounting, for professional 
beverage dispensers: this 
new product family brings 
several benefits such as broad 
coils compatibility, heavy 

duty design, integrated flow 
regulator option, stainless steel 
nozzle and operators.

All our products have been 
developed and tested to 
achieve superior performance 
and millions of operating cycles 
in high demanding professional 
equipment.

Liquipure® Valve 
Series

Parker Liquipure® Valve Series: 
it is a patented innovative 
solution which marks a 
new standard in Beverage 
Dispensing market. 

For this new concept of valve, 
we have selected lead-free 
materials in compliance with 
the most restrictive standards 
and regulations and in 
accordance with market and 
expectations about healthy 
beverage dispensing solutions.

• 1935/2004/CE compliant
and NSF certified

• Stainless Steel wetted
parts

• Fully interchangeable
with any sub base
mounting solution being
used in this industry

The typical application is on-off 
control of water, superheated 
water and steam in a coffee 
machine or in a water 
dispenser. 

This product is available in 2/2 
and 3/2 configurations, with 
soft seals FKM-FDA or Ruby 
seals. A sub-base module 
can help convert this option 
into a full stainless-steel pipe 
mounting valve, so to enhance 
product flexibility.
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Parker Worldwide

EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL, 
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA) 

US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537

www.parker.com

Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, St. Florian 
Tel:  +43 (0)7224 66201  
parker.austria@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/NL/LU – Benelux,  
Hendrik Ido Ambacht 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia 
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Piraeus 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL – Israel 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.israel@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Borås 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200


